Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Hepburn - (445534) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:58.61
5:00.06
5:01.15
5:08.00
5:27.60
5:38.74
5:56.23
6:39.41

6:39.83

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:58.61
5:00.06
5:01.15
5:08.00
5:27.60
5:38.74
5:56.23
6:39.41

6:39.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
479
474
443
368
333
286
203
202

WA Pts

486
479
474
443
368
333
286
203
202

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

16/02/14
08/06/13
16/12/12
04/11/12
06/11/11
12/06/11
06/11/10
31/10/09
01/11/08

Date

16/02/14
08/06/13
16/12/12
04/11/12
06/11/11
12/06/11
06/11/10
31/10/09
01/11/08

Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Open Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Groups November Leg
Incas Distance Meet

East District Champs

East District Age Group

SASA East District AG

Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Open Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Groups November Leg
Incas Distance Meet

East District Champs

East District Age Group

SASA East District AG

Venue

Belshill
Dumfries
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Belshill
Dumfries
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



