Andrew Hepburn - (445534) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.61	486	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:00.06	479	F	08/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Warrender Ba	2
5:01.15	474	F	16/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:08.00	443		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
5:27.60	368		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:38.74	333		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:56.23	286		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:39.41	203	F	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:39.83	202		01/11/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.61	486	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Warrender Ba	2
5:00.06	479	F	08/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Warrender Ba	2
5:01.15	474	F	16/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
5:08.00	443		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
5:27.60	368		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:38.74	333		12/06/11	Incas Distance Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:56.23	286		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:39.41	203	F	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
6:39.83	202		01/11/08	SASA East District AG	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1